
LIBRARY RATE COMBINED RATE

AVON CENTRAL SCHOOL - (242001)

Avon - 23.837112 0.226445 = 24.063557

Caledonia - 23.837112 0.226445 = 24.063557

Lima - 23.837110 0.226445 = 24.063555

York - 23.837116 0.226445 = 24.063561

CALEDONIA-MUMFORD CENTRAL SCHOOL - (242201)

Caledonia - 20.100402 0.089365 = 20.189767

CANASERAGA CENTRAL SCHOOL - (024002)

Ossian - 19.879325 0.304325 = 20.183650

DANSVILLE CENTRAL SCHOOL - (243801)

Conesus - 16.747347 0.999872 = 17.747219

Groveland - 16.747347 0.999872 = 17.747219

N. Dansville - 16.749389 0.999994 = 17.749383

Ossian - 16.748448 0.999937 = 17.748385

Sparta - 16.747661 0.999890 = 17.747551

Springwater - 16.747347 0.999872 = 17.747219

West Sparta - 16.747347 0.999872 = 17.747219

GENESEO CENTRAL SCHOOL - (242601)

Geneseo - 16.217085 0.462395 = 16.679480

Groveland - 16.217085 0.462395 = 16.679480

Sparta - 16.217085 0.462395 = 16.679480

West Sparta - 16.217085 0.462395 = 16.679480

HONEOYE CENTRAL SCHOOL - (324201)

Livonia - 15.693390

HONEOYE FALLS-LIMA CENTRAL SCHOOL - (263601)

Avon - 24.517259

Lima - 24.518817

Livonia - 24.517259

KESHEQUA CENTRAL SCHOOL - (244001)

Mt. Morris - 19.948279 0.491496 = 20.439775

Nunda - 19.948516 0.491502 = 20.440018

Portage - 19.949066 0.491515 = 20.440581

West Sparta - 19.948279 0.491496 = 20.439775
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LIBRARY RATE COMBINED RATE

LEROY CENTRAL SCHOOL - (183601)

Caledonia - 24.183629 0.779536 = 24.963165

LIVONIA CENTRAL SCHOOL - (243401)

Avon - 20.776102

Conesus - 20.776279

Geneseo - 20.776102

Groveland - 20.776102

Lima - 20.776102

Livonia - 20.776160

Springwater - 20.776102

MT. MORRIS CENTRAL SCHOOL - (243601)

Groveland - 25.511614 0.572064 = 26.083678

Leicester - 25.511614 0.572064 = 26.083678

Mt. Morris - 25.511614 0.572064 = 26.083678

West Sparta - 25.511609 0.572069 = 26.083678

NAPLES CENTRAL SCHOOL - (323801)

Springwater - 15.712720 0.207977 = 15.920697

PAVILION CENTRAL SCHOOL - (184001)

Caledonia - 21.892081

Leicester - 21.892081

York - 21.892081

PERRY CENTRAL SCHOOL - (564201)

Leicester - 17.335312 0.495542 = 17.830854

WAYLAND-COHOCTON CENTRAL SCHOOL - (467401)

Conesus - 15.792674 0.571888 = 16.364562

Sparta - 15.792674 0.571888 = 16.364562

Springwater - 15.792878 0.571895 = 16.364773

WHEATLAND-CHILI CENTRAL SCHOOL - (265601)

Caledonia - 24.784924

YORK CENTRAL SCHOOL - (245201)

Leicester - 20.944265

York - 20.944265

LIVINGSTON COUNTY SCHOOL TAX RATES    2014


